


ATTICA-WILLIAMSPORT PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH 

300 East Main. Street 

Attica, IN  47918 
765-762-2381 
www.atticapres.org 

 
 

 
 
 

 
(pulpit vacant) 

 
 
ST. ANDREW EVANGELICAL 

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

PO Box 6041 

Auburn, IN  46706-6041 
260-925-8464 

www.saintandrewepc.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Rev. Adam Reasner 

adam@saintadrewepc.org 
 

 
TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

Box 638 

Columbia City, IN  46725 
260-244-5494 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Ross O’Dell 
tepchurch@centruylink.net 

 



OLIVET EVANGELICAL PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH 

5600 Oak Hill Road 

Evansville, IN  47111 
812-477-8863 
www.olivetepc.com 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. David Mills 

dkmillsfam@aol.com 
 
 

FIRST EVANGELICAL PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH 

352 West Clinton Street 
Frankfort, IN  46041 

765-654-5558 
www.fpcfrankfort.org 
 

 
(pulpit vacant) 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Kelly Kurth 
 

 
HOPEWELL PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

548 W 100 N 
Franklin, IN 46131 
317-736-6829 

www.hopewellpc.org 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Rev. Brad Moger 
pastorbrad@hopewellpc.org 



SOUTHPORT PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

7525 McFarland Blvd. 
Indianapolis, IN  46237 

317-536-7246 
www.southportpc.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Robert Hock 

rhock@southportpc.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Rev. Josh Cole 
jcole@southportpc.org 
 

 
FIRST EVANGELICAL PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH 

2000 West Jefferson St. 
Kokomo, IN  46901 

765-457-8201 
www.firstepc.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Jerry Van Auken 
jvanauken@firstepc.com 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Joyce Harris 
jharris@firstepc.com 

 



GRACE POINT EVANGELICAL 

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

PO Box 104 

Nappanee, IN  46550 
574-773-3773 
www.gracepointofnappanee.com 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Terry Tyler 

pastor@gracepointofnappanee.com 
 
 

WARSAW EVANGELICAL PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH 

210 South High Street 
Warsaw, IN  46580 

574-267-7044 
www.warsawpresby.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Erik Ohman 

erik@warsawpresby.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Andrew Morton 

Andrew@warsawpresby.org 
 
 



COVENANT CHURCH 

211 Knox Dr. 
West Lafayette, IN  47906 

765-463-7303 
www.covenantepc.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. David Henderson 

dhenderson@covenantepc.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Rev. Robert Eyman 
reyman@covenantepc.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Andrew Koesters 
akoesters@covenantepc.org 

 
 
FAITH PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

3318 State Road 26 West 
West Lafayette, IN  47906 

765-743-3683 
www.faithpresbyterian.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. David Horner 

pastorhorner@faithpresbyterian.org 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Tom Johnson 

tjohnson@covenantepc.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Brently Jordan 

bjordan@covenantepc.org 
 

 



CHURCH OF THE GOOD SHEPHERD 

PO Box 617 
Winona Lake, IN  46590 

574-267-7595 
www.winonalakesunday.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Robert Harrison 
goodshepherdwinona@centurylink.net 

 
 
Mission:  Project Mercy 

7011 Ardmore Ave. 
Fort Wayne, IN  46809 

260-747-2559 (office) 
248-910-4295 (cell) 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Rev. George Carey 

Director of Church Development 
george.carey@projectmercy.org 

 
 



COVENANT COMMUNITY CHURCH 

5171 Jackson Road 
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 

734-761-1999 
www.cccannarbor.com 
 

(pulpit vacant) 
 

 
KNOX PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

2065 S. Wagner 

Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
734-761-5669 

www.knoxannarbor.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Rev. Church Jacob 
cjacob@knoxannarbor.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Mike Frison 
mfrison@knoxannarbor.org 

 
 
FIRST EVANGELICAL PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH 

1054 Riverside Drive 

Battle Creek, MI  49015 
269-963-7282 
 

(pulpit vacant) 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Rev. Bob Lynn 
blynn@knoxannarbor.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Thomas Robinson 
trobinson@knoxannarbor.org 

 



CORNERSTONE EPC 

9455 Hilton Road 
Brighton, MI  48114 

810-227-9411 
www.cornerstoneforlife.com 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Dr. Richard Alberta 
ralberta@cornerstoneforlife.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Tim Brown 

tbrown@cornerstoneforlife.com 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Rev. Dr. Art Hunt 

ahunt@cornerstoneforlife.com 
 

 
NORTH OAKS COMMUNITY CHURCH 

9600 Ortonville Road (M-15) 

Clarkston, MI  48348 
248-922-3515 

www.northoakschurch.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Rev. Stephen Brown 

stevebrown@northoakchurch.org 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Scott Larson 
slarson@cornerstoneforlife.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Brian Tweedie 

btweedie@cornerstoneforlife.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 
Chris Winans 

cwinans@cornerstoneforlife.com 
 



OAKLAND EPC 

7205 Clintonville Road 
Clarkston, MI  48348 

248-858-2577 
www.oaklandepc.ocom 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Wayne Uppendahl 
pastorfour@gmail.com 

 
 
MILITARY AVENUE EPC 

1002 N. Military Avenue 
Detroit, MI  48209 

313-407-2093 
www.militaryaveepc.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Dr. Randy Brown 
revranb@aol.com 

 
 

GRACE CHAPEL EPC 

27996 Halsted Road 
Farmington Hills, MI  48331 

248-488-0151 
www.graceepc.org 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Doug Walker 
dwalker@graceepc.org 



CALVARY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

6100 Richfield Road 
Flint, MI  48506 

810-736-4100 
www.calvarypresbyterianchurch.com 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Peter Scribner 

Pete@CalvaryFlint.com 
 
 

PEACE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

1521 N. Elms Road 

Flint, MI  48532 
www.ppcflint.org 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Rev. David Galbraith 

pastor@ppcflint.org 
 

 
OAKHILL PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

1930 Leonard Street NE 

Grand Rapids, MI  49505 
616-456-5626 

www.oakhill-church.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Jeffrey Carlson 
rabbijc@iserv.net 

 
 
 

 



LIVING HOPE EVANGELICAL CHURCH 

PO Box 36956 
Grosse Pointe Woods, MI  48236 

313-920-0335 
www.livinghopeec.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. James Rizer 
revrizer@att.net 

 
 
LAKE CITY EPC 

PO Box 829 
Lake City, MI  49651 

231-839-2948 
www.lcepc.org 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Don Van Dyke 
vandyke5974@juno.com 

 
 

MT. PLEASANT COMMUNITY CHURCH 

1400 W. Broomfield Street 
Mt. Pleasant, MI  48858 

www.mpcc.org 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Rev. Wally Hostetter 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 



NEW HEART COMMUNITY CHURCH 

1129 S. Mill Iron Road 
Muskegon, MI  49442 

231-773-9350 
newheartchurch@comcast.net 
 

 
 

 
 
Rev. Ron Amos 

ronamos@comcast.net 
 

 
WARD EVANGELICAL PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH 

40000 Six Mile Road 
Northville, MI  48168-3956 

248-374-7400 
www.wardchurch.org 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Rev. Dr. Scott McKee 

Scott.mckee@wardchurch.org 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Soon Pak 
Assistant Pastor of Outreach 

Soon.pak@wardchurch.org 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Rev. Douglas Thompson 
Doug.thompson@wardchurch.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Tyler Groff 

Tyler.groff@wardchurch.org 



GRACE COMMUNITY EPC 

6012 Skeel Avenue 
Oscoda, MI  48750 

989-739-3424 
Www.grace-epc.org 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COMMUNITY EVANGELICAL 

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

114 North Ball Street 

Owosso, MI  48867 
989-724-6930 

www.communityepc.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Dr. Don Galardi 
dgalardi@communityepc.org 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Jim Rose 
jimrose@communityepc.org 

 
 



TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

10101 Ann Arbor Road West 
Plymouth, MI  48170 

734-459-9550 
www.trinityepc.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Mark Fuller 

mfuller@trinityepc.org 
 

 

WESTMINSTER CHURCH OF PORT 

HURON 

2501 Stone Street 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

810-985-5923 
www.westminsterporthuronmi.com 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Mr. Tim Anderson 

 
 
FAITH CHURCH EPC 

160 West Hamlin Road 
Rochester, MI  48307 

248-651-3535 
www.faith-epc.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Jerry Brundle 
Jerry@faith-epc.org 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Patrick King 

pking@trinityepc.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Steve Sage 
Steve@faith-epc.org 

 



FELLOWSHIP EVANGELICAL 

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

22200 Pontiac Trail 

South Lyon, MI  48178 
248-437-2222 
www.fellowshipepc.org 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Dr. David Brown 

David.brown@fellowshipepc.org 
 
 

COVENANT EVANGELICAL PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH 

313 N. Evans Street 
Tecumseh, MI  49286 

517-301-4602 
www.tecumsehcove.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Richard Mortimer 
pastorm64@gmail.com 

 
 
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF 

TRENTON 

2799 West Road 

Trenton, MI  48183 
734-676-1510 
www.firstprestrenton.org 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Aaron Carr 

acarr@firstprestrenton.org 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Rev. Alan Conrow 
Alan.conrow@fellowshipepc.org 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Ian Leslie 

ianleslie@sbcglobal.net 



THE ANTIOCH MOVEMENT 

(Mission Church) 
9016 Parkland Drive 

Ypsilanti, MI  48197 
734-249-8081 
www.theantiochmovement.org 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Rev. Daniel Rose 

drose@acts13.net 
 

 

PILGRIM CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH 

3061 N. Adams 

Bloomfield Hills, MI  48304 
248-642-2290 

www.pilgrimcongchurch.sbcglobal.net 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Rev. John Mathers 

johnrmathers@comcast.net 
 



FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF ADA 

PO Box 237 
Ada, OH  45810 

419-634-5661 
www.adafirstpres.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Patrick Allen 
Patrick@adafirstpres.org 

 
 
KIRKMONT PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

3377 Shakertown Road 
Beavercreek, OH  45434 

937-426-8471 
www.kirkmont.org 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. John Quigley 
 

 
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF 

BUCYRUS 

PO Box 67 
Bucyrus, OH  44820 

419-562-0861 
www.firstpresbucyrus.org 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. John Cory 
info@firstpresbucyrus.org 

 
 

 



EVANGELICAL COMMUNITY CHURCH 

2192 Springdale Road 
Cincinnati, OH  45231 

513-542-9025 
www.eccfellowship.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Richard Lanning 
rlanning@eccfellowship.org 

 
 
HOLTSINGER MEMORIAL PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH 

10104 Auburn Ave. 

Cincinnati, OH  45241 
513-563-7688 

www.holtsinger.org 
 
 

(pulpit vacant) 
 

 
COLLEGE CORNER PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH 

PO Box 307 
College Corner, OH  45003 

513-523-3681 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Jason Bantz 
jasonbantz@gmail.com 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Isaac Gould 
igould@eccfellowship.org 



FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

(Mission Church) 
140 W. Maple Street 

Deshler, OH  43516 
419-278-1681 
 

(pulpit vacant) 
 

 
GATEWAY CHURCH 

9555 CR 9 

Findlay, OH  45840 
419-423-5947 

www.gatewayepc.org 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Rev. Dr. Ben Borsay 
bborsay@gatewayepc.org 
 

 
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

114 East Fourth St. 
Greenville, OH  45331 
937-548-3188 

www.greenvillepres.org 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. Dr. John Person 
jperson@greenvillepres.org 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Rev. Dr. Craig Cramer 
ccramer@ gatewayepc.org 
 



LEBANON PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

123 N. East Street 
Lebanon, OH  45036 

513-932-2751 
www.lebanonpresbyterian.org 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Peter Larson 
peter@lebanonpresbyterian.org 

 
 
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

PO Box 366 
Paulding, OH  45879 

419-399-2438 
www.pauldingpresbyterian.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Rev. David Meriwether 
meriwether1981@yahoo.com 

 
 

STONEBRIDGE CHURCH 

PO Box 1008 
Perrysburg, OH  43552 

419-872-8556 
www.stonebridge-epc.org 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Rev. Daniel Sonnenberg 

dan@stonebridge-epc.org 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rev. Chuck Testas 
chuck@lebanonpresbyterian.org 



RUSSELLVILLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

PO Box 69, 118 E. Main Street 
Russellville, OH  45168 

937-377-4301 
 
 

(pulpit vacant) 
 

 
CHURCH BY THE WOODS 

3755 Cornell Road 

Sharonville, OH  45241 
513-563-6447 

www.churchbythewoods.org 
 
 

(pulpit vacant) 
 

 
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

PO Box P 
South Charleston, OH  45368 
937-462-8479 

www.scharlestonfirst.org 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Rev. Dr. Bill Reisenweaver 
heypastorbill@sbcglobal.net 
 

 
WHEAT RIDGE EVANGELICAL 

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

3435 Wheat Ridge Road 
West Union, OH  45693 

 
 

(pulpit vacant) 



 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Bill Rasch, Out of Bounds 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Luke Potter 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Jimmy McGuire, Out of Bounds 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Philip Muir, Retired 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Kurt Gebhard, Out of Bounds 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Joe Laher, Out of Bounds 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Ed McCallum, Administrator 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

June Barrow, Out of Bounds 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Dale Robertson 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Malcolm Brown, Retired 

 




